The

Exchequer

wine bar

PRESENTS -

13 CLASSIC HITS &
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The

Exchequer
wine bar

/

WINNER OF 3 BEST COCKTAIL EXPERIENCE
IN IRELAND AWARDS &
3 BACK TO BACK BACARDI LEGACY AWARDS

* THE EXCHEQUER has been a pioneer on the cock(dil 19 RAN]EU-\GH RD. =
scene in Dublin since opening its doors in Octoher RANELAGH, DUBLIN / :
2889, winning 3 BEST COCKTAIL EXPERIENCE IN IRELAND ~ TEL: 3531421 6780 LOCKTAILS

and 3 BACK TO BACK BACARDI LEGAC_Y AWARDS. - EMAIL: WINEBAR@THEEXCHEQUERIE



ESPRESSO MARTINI .
Vodka, Coffee, Kahlua,
Sugar Syrup (18)

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple,
Citrus, Prosecco (18)

MARGA R ITA
Tequila, Triple Sec,
Citrus, Agave, Salt

» gir s

€13.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

OW:H%‘

€13.00

The

Exchequer

wine bar

€13.00

IVHISKEY SOUR
Tullamore Dew, Citrus,Sugar,
Bitters, Eyg White (2,18)

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet
Vermouth (18)

SMOKEY OLD FASHIONED
Tullamore Bew, Maple,
Bitters, Smoke (10)

ALLERGENS: 1 CRUSTACEANS /2 EGGS / 3-GLUTEN IWHEAT / 4 GLUTEN RYE / 5 MUSTARD / 6 FISH / 7-PEANUT / 8 SOYBEANS / 9 SESAME SEEDS /
18 SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 11 MIILK /12 NUTS / 13 LUPIN / 14 MOLLUSCS / 15 CELERY TABLES OF 5 OR'MORE ARE SUBJECT T0 A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE ~

€1300

€13.00

€14.00



: LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Honey Syrup,

" ¢ Prosecco, Sota (16)

DAISY DAISY
Gin, Eiderflower, Apple,
Rhubarh, Citrus, Sugar (18)

VIOLETTA

Gin, Créme de Violette,
Citrus, Sugar, Rhubarh,
Egg White (2,10)

'SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

€12.00

(et

€13.00
®

The

Exchequer

n
wine bar

€13.00

APEROL SPRITZ
A[Iel'ﬂ', PI'OSEBCQ,

_ Soda (18)

GASPARE
Gin, Campari,

Grapefruit Syrup,
Tonic (18)

MANGO PUNCH

Rum, Falernum, Mango,
Coconut Yoghurt, Lemo)
(10,11) ¢

ALLERGENS: 1 CRUSTACEANS / 2 EGGS/ 3-GLUTEN IVHEAT / 4 GLUTEN RYE / 5 MUSTARD./ 6 FISH / 7-PEANUT / 8 SOYBEANS / 9 SESAME SEEDS /
10 SULPHUR DIOXIDE /-11 MILK / 12 NUTS /:13LUPIN / 14 MOLLUSCS / 15 CELERY TABLES OF 5 OR MORE ARE SIJB.IEET T0 A 12.57% SERVICE CHARGE

€12.00

€13.00

‘ €13.00



. .DRAUGHTS

Guinness
Peroni
Estrella

BOTTLED BEERS
Peroni Lihera NA -

Peroni

.State 51 IPA-
Estrella
Cider

GIN

Seedlip N/A
Greenall's
Gunpowder
Tanqueray -
Hendricks
Blooms

Dingle :
Berkeley Square
Glendalough
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

€6.00
€6.98

€6.50

€6.00
€6.00
‘- €6.00
€6.00
€7.00

€5.30
€5.90
€6.60
€6.38
€6.80
€6.38
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.68
€11.50

¢

BEER / SPIRITS

OW:H%‘

The

Exchequer
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VODKA

Stolichnaya
Istil

Istil Vanilla
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Sailor Jerry
Appleton Estate
Bacardi Carta Blanco

Kraken
Diplomatico
Bacardi Ocho

COGNAC

Hennessy .
Calvados VS0P
Hennessy VSOP

ALLERGENS: 1 ERIISTADEAHS /2EGRS /3 ElleEN WHEAT / 4 GLUTEN RYE./ 5'MUSTARD / 6 FISH 7.7 PEANUT / 8 SOYBEANS / 3 SESAME SEEDS / ~

16 SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 11 MILK / 12 NUTS / 13 LUPIN / 14 MOLLUSCS / 15 CELERY TABLES OF 5 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT T0 A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE

€6.20
€6.50

€6.50

€9.00
€9.00

€5.99
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50"
€700
€700
€3.00

€5.75
€1.00

€9.00



BEER / SPIRITS

TEQUILA
" Jose Cuervo Silver €6.00 T
Jose Cuervo Anejo €6.00 AMERICAN .
+ Don Julio €7.00 : Jack Daniels €5.90
“patron €120 : ‘ - Bulliet Bourhon €750
Patron Apejo €1.20 Bulliet Rye €150
1800 Reposado €7.40 Woodford Reserve | €175

Glenmorangie 16yr €900 °

Mezcal €150
i WW SCOTCH
Irish Whiskey

Tullamore Dew €5.9 & singleton 12yr €18.00
Tullamore Dew X0 €8.00 Tallisker 104r - | €11.0
Connemara 12 €38.00 . Johnnie Walker

Jameson €5.90 Exchequer .« Gold l?hel ‘ €14.00
Jameson Black | €800 T Ee Johnnie Walker 5
Barrel Green Spot €8.40 Blue Lahel : €30.00
Bushmills 16yr €15.00 :

Bushmills 21yr €22.00 ; y
Redhreast 12yr . - | €9.48

Redhreast 15yr . €15.80

Redbreast 21yr _ €2100

Yellow spot €12.20

Middleton Barry = €36.00 !

Crocket Legacy

N

_ LLERGENS: 1 CRUSTAGEANS / 2 EGGS / 3GLUTEN WHEAT / 4 GLUTEN RYE / 5 MUSTARD / 6 FISH / 7 PEANUT / 8 SOVBEANS / 9 SESAME SEEDS /
16 SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 11 MILK / 12 NUTS /13 LUPIN / 14 MOLLUSCS / 15 CELERY TABLES OF 5 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE



LIQUORS

Jagermeister
Aperol

Amaretto .
Amaro del Capo
Fernet

Baileys

.Campari ; #
Chambord

Cointreau

creme De Cassis
Creme De Cacao
Creme.De Menthe

St Germain Elderflower
Dramhuie
Frangelice

Kahlua

Sambuca |
Absinthe

€6.00

| €600 -
€6.00

€6.00
£€5.50
€5.50

* €5.50

€5.50
€5.50

€550

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€6.00
€5.50
€5.50
€5.90
€3.00

BEER / SPIRITS

OW:H%‘

The
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VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso/
Bianco/Extra Dry
Noilly Prat

Lillet Blanc

ALLERGENS: 1 CRUSTACEANS / 2 EGGS /-3 GLUTEN IVHEAT / 4 GLUTEN RYE / 5 MUSTARD / 6 FISH /-7 PEANUT / 8 SOYBEANS / 9 SESAME SEEDS /
18 SULPHUR DIOXIDE / 11 liIlK /12 NUTS / 13 LUPIN / 14 MOLLUSCS / 15 CELERY TABLES OF 5 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT T0-A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE

€590

€6.00
€750



Al Splits

. CocacCola

- Diet Coke
Coke Zero
sprite Zero
7Up
Fanta Orange

All Mixers

Fevertree Tonic
Fevertree Light
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree White Lemonade
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Soda Water

RED BULL

€3.00

€3.00

- €4.00

- SOFT DRINKS/MIXERS

(et

The

Exchequer,

TEA/COFFEE
Tea

- Herhal Tea

Espresso

Double Espresso -

Americano :
Macchiato
Latte: s«
Cappucino
Liqueur Coffee

ALLERGENS: 1 CRUSTACEANS / 2 EGGS/ 3-GLUTEN IVHEAT / 4 GLUTEN RYE / 5 MUSTARD./ 6 FISH / 7-PEANUT / 8 SOYBEANS / 9 SESAME SEEDS /
10 SULPHUR DIOXIDE /-11 MILK / 12 NUTS /:13LUPIN / 14 MOLLUSCS / 15 CELERY TABLES OF 5 OR MORE ARE SIJB.IEET T0 A 12.57% SERVICE CHARGE

€2.00
€250

€2.50

€230
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€6.90



The :

wine bar

Exchequer

FOLLOW US ON
FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM

/theexchequerwineﬂar






